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Prihlaska
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
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VYSLEDKY KVALIFIKACE NA ODM 2019

Zavodnik
Jurickova Michaela
Rottrova Diana
Jurickova Andrea
Dohnalkova Katrin
Mikesova Nikol
Dohnalkova Viktorie
EinSpigl Jan
Kfenek Filip
Filip Jonas

Rok Vék
2006 13-15
2005 13-15
2005 13-15
2008 11-12
2008 11-12
2008 11-12
2005 13-15
2005 13-15
2007 11-12

Oodd
ROZ
ROZ
ROZ
ROZ
oLo
ROZ
ROZ
ROZ
ROZ

S
ODM
ODM
ODM
ODM
ODM
ODM
ODM
ODM
ODM

PS
32.170
29.170
29.785
28.635
29.300
27.850
30.880
30.675
22.905

VS
39.480
33.185
32.400
32.110
31.445
29.095
36.415
34.170
24.205

ROZ Zavod
71.650 Olomouc
62.355 Olomouc
62.185 Olomouc
60.745 Olomouc
60.745 Olomouc
56.945 Olomouc
67.295 Olomouc
64.845 Olomouc
47.110 RoZnov
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